
BLACK 
SPEBNICK 

KOPNSPAN 
STUMPF 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS B-3 
ST THOMAS 00802 
US VIRGIN ISLANDS 

TRIAL ATTORNG VS 

12/11/2012 
JP LEGAL FEES - REVIEW FILING AND EMAIL WITH JEFFREY 

CONCERNING SUPPLEMENTAL CASE AUTHORITY. 

FOR CURRENT SERVICES RENDERED 

TIMEKEEPER 
Jackie Perczek 

TOTAL CURRENT WORK 

01/08/2013 PAYMENT DEPOSIT NO 2300 

TOTAL BALANCE DUE 

RECAPITULATION 
HOURS 

0.10 

Your Trust Account #2 Balance is 

OPENING BALANCE 
01/08/2013 Transfer towards fees 

PAYEE: Black, Srebnick, Komspan & 

CLOSING BALANCE 

Telephone: 305-371-6421 
Tax ID Number: 59-1702811 

Statement Date: 01/0812013 
Statement No. 79 

Account No. 826.01 

HOURLY RATE 
$595.00 

HOURS 

0.10 

0.10 

59.50 

59.50 

TOTAL 
$59.50 

59.50 

-59.50 

$0.00 

$40,435.11 

-59.50 

$40,375.61 

201 S. BISCAYNE BOULEVARD 
SUITE 1300 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
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