

BLACK
SREBNICK
KORNSPAN
STUMPF



TRIAL ATTORNEYS

Telephone: 305-371-6421
Tax ID Number: 59-1702811

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS B-3
ST THOMAS 00802
US VIRGIN ISLANDS

Statement Date: 01/08/2013
Statement No. 79
Account No. 826.01



		HOURS		
12/11/2012	JP	LEGAL FEES - REVIEW FILING AND EMAIL WITH JEFFREY CONCERNING SUPPLEMENTAL CASE AUTHORITY. FOR CURRENT SERVICES RENDERED	0.10 0.10	59.50 59.50
		RECAPITULATION		
<u>TIMEKEEPER</u>			<u>HOURS</u>	<u>HOURLY RATE</u>
Jackie Perczek			0.10	\$595.00
		TOTAL CURRENT WORK		59.50
01/08/2013		PAYMENT DEPOSIT NO 2300		-59.50
		TOTAL BALANCE DUE		<u>\$0.00</u>

Your Trust Account #2 Balance is

01/08/2013	OPENING BALANCE	\$40,435.11
	Transfer towards fees	
	PAYEE: Black, Srebnick, Kornspan &	-59.50
	CLOSING BALANCE	<u>\$40,375.61</u>